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
Gated, private setting. Unblemished, 
wind protected southern view. Sutton 
Lakefront with over 3.5 acres of lush 
landscaping. Classic Tudor home with 4 
BR, 3 BA & 2,784 sqft. Large, detached 
garage & shop. Potential income with 
guest house on property. This is the prior 
home of Katheryn Davis, watercolor, 
oils & impressionist painter & The Quiet 
Waters Gallery. $980,000 #11924 
MLS#19542908

89319 SUTTON LAKE DRIVE

Nearby access to Sutton Lake with 
this small 1963 Fleetwood that was 
totally remodeled down to only the 
back wall remaining from the mfg 
home approximately 11 years ago. 
2 bedrooms, 1 bath in 560 sq ft. Tiny 
homes are quite the rage on DYI. Tenant 
occupied (been in house for 11 years). 
So inherit tenants @ $650 rent per month 
and move in later or use eventually for a 
vacation bungalow. Potential to make 
it cute and cuddly. $99,000 #11872 
MLS#19472570

11621 HWY 36

Great investment opportunity - over 
3 acres with 3 homes located just 3 
miles from Mapleton. Live in one, rent 
the others or rent all three. Currently, 
all rented with a steady income. Two, 
three-bedroom, 1 bath. One, two-
bedroom, 1 bath. Income property and 
handyman special. $275,000 #11915 
MLS#19104464

43605 STATE HWY 38 #40, 

REEDSPORT

BEAUTIFUL CONDO at the coveted 
Brandy Bar Landing complex. 3 decks 
for enjoying the stunning water views. 
2 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, all new carpet 
& new vinyl flooring in the entry & 
kitchen. Your own private boat slip to 
access the Umpqua River where you can 
fish for salmon, bass, rainbow trout & 
more! Community boat launch, RV/boat 
parking & BBQ area. $165,000 #11940 
MLS#19636035
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